
State State Bridge Rating Engineer Email Address Telephone Program Manager

Alabama Daniel Jones jonesdan@dot.state.al.us (334) 242-6500 Daniel Jones

Alaska

Arizona Amin Aman aaman@azdot.gov Pe-Shen Yang

Arkansas

California Kevin Keady kevin.keady@dot.ca.gov Dolores Valls

Colorado Mahmood Mac Hasan Mahmood.Hasan@dot.state.co.us

Connecticut Matthew Gillis Matthew.Gillis@CT.gov (860) 594-3318 Robert P. Zaffetti

Delaware

DC Amal Azzam amal.azzam@dc.gov

Florida Andrew DeVault andrew.devault@dot.state.fl.us 850-410-5531 Andrew DeVault

Georgia Andy (Jesse) Doyle adoyle@dot.ga.gov (404) 635-2893

Hawaii

Idaho Shanon Murgoitio Shanon.Murgoitio@itd.idaho.gov

Illinois Todd Ahrens Todd.Ahrens@Illinois.gov 217/785-2922 Steve Beran

Indiana Raju R. Iyer riyer@indot.in.gov 317-233-3840 Jeremy Hunter

Iowa James Hauber James.Hauber@dot.iowa.gov 515-239-1648 Scott Neubauer

Kansas John Culbertson johnc@ksdot.org

Kentucky Anne Irish anne.irish@ky.gov 502-782-5584 Anne Irish

Louisiana Dana Feng Dana.feng@la.gov 225-379-1060 Arthur D’Andrea

Maine Ben Foster Ben.Foster@maine.gov 207-624-3423 Ben Foster

Maryland Jesse Creel jcreel@sha.state.md.us Greg Roby

Massachusetts Hemendra Bhatt Hemendra.R.Bhatt@dot.state.ma.us (857) 368-9427 Alexander K. Bardow

Michigan Creightyn McMunn mcmunnc@michigan.gov 517-335-1923 Creightyn McMunn

Minnesota Yihong Gao Yihong.gao@state.mn.us 651-366-4492 Ed Lutgen

Mississippi Michael Stowell mstowell@mdot.ms.gov 601-359-7211 Richard Withers

Mississippi - State Aid David Barrett Fred Hollis 

Missouri Chad Daniel chad.daniel@modot.mo.gov 573-751-4365 David Koenig
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Montana Mike Murphy mmurphy@mt.gov Kent Barnes

Nebraska Wayne Patras wayne.patras@nebraska.gov Babrak Niazi

Nevada

New Hampshire John Poisson  jpoisson@dot.state.nh.us 603 271-2731 David Powelson

New Jersey Mula V. Reddy mula.reddy@dot.state.nj.us 609-530-4839 Gregory T. Renman

New Mexico Gary Kinchen Gary.Kinchen@state.nm.us

New York Mengisteab Debessay Mengisteab.debessay@dot.ny.gov 518-485-9117 Sreenivas Alampalli

North Carolina James L. Bolden, Jr. jlbolden@ncdot.gov (919)707-6408 Gichuru Muchane

North Dakota Gary Doerr gldoerr@nd.gov

Ohio Amjad Waheed Amjad.waheed@dot.ohio.gov 6147529972 Amjad Waheed

Oklahoma

Oregon Jon Rooper Jonathan.W.Rooper@odot.state.or.us Bert Hartman

Pennsylvania Jim Long jamelong@pa.gov 717-783-7616 Jim Long

Puerto Rico

Rhode Island Georgette K. Chahine Georgette.chahine@dot.ri.gov (401)-222-2053 ext. 4069 Georgette K. Chahine

South Carolina Mark Kwayisi Kwayisima@scdot.org 803-737-6362 Mark Kwayisi

South Dakota Todd Thompson todd.thompson@state.sd.us Todd Thompson

Tennessee Terry Leatherwood Terry.D.Leatherwood@tn.gov (615) 741-0806 Wayne Seger

Texas Yi Qiu yi.qiu@txdot.gov Manuel B. (Bernie) Carrasco

Utah

Vermont Pamela M. Thurber pam.thurber@state.vt.us (802) 828-0041 Pamela M. Thurber

Virginia Jonathan Mallard jonathan.mallard@vdot.virginia.gov (804) 786-9189 Claude S. Napier

Washington Mohamad Al-Salman AlSalM@WSDOT.WA.GOV 360-481-3476

West Virginia

Wisconsin Kelly Young Kelly.young@dot.wi.gov 608-267-7943 Josh Dietsche

Wyoming Brenden K. Schaefer Brenden.Schaefer@wyo.gov (307) 777-4382 Paul G. Cortez


